Division: 25K
OFFICIAL RESULTS
Place Name
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76

Dave McMahon
Julien Yamba-Guimbi
Bruno Lafontaine
Mary Thompson
Josh Spencer

Patrik Lahti

Jarrod Forrest

Jeff Connelly
Cameron Dube
Katie McParlan
Jerome Cardin-Tremblay
Lise Meloche

Andy Wilson
Mathieu Kingsbury
Philippe Ngassam
Jean-Philippe Tremblay
Claude Marchand
Helene Levesque
Guillaume Seyer-Forget
Wayne Knee

Mike Heidinger
Martin Dompierre
Anne josee Orichefsky
Lyzane Trepanier
Nicholas Fournier
Mason Laforest
Evan Raz

Yanic Ziebel
Maxime Gauthier-Kwan
Steven Berneking
Andre Pregent
Pamela Cebrowski
Lukas Raz

Marc Lachapelle
Daniel Bolinson
Stephen Shaddock
Benjamin Dumont
Gary Lloyd

David Cooper

Sonia Waharte
Tafline Tong

joel stelpstra

Trevor Davies

Leah Reinberger
kelly doell

Jay Pilon

Steve Burrows
Michael Raz

Claude Desrochers
Richard Sevigny
Isabelle Laberge
Laura Roppovalente
Sylvain Ladouceur
Jose PINEIRO
Christian Racine
Marjorie Fitton
Nathalie Roy

Remi Roy

James Ralph

Erica Frank

Trong Nguyen
Jamie-Lee Voltz
Genevieve Ouellette
Cecilia Milanesi
Kristine Raymond
Courtney Douglass
Eugene Meehan
Sylvie La Forge
Alexander Black
Paul Raymond
Yanick Lafleur
Nadia Lafleur
Philippe Lafleur
Sarah Poirier
Rachel Poirier
Susan MacKenzie

DNF  Michel Elibani

Gender
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Bib
358
351
380
363
345
379
367
377
369
316
386
359
349
374
353
323
366
338
376
355
348
342
356
350
357
346
325
318
333
344
371
387
326
310
334
320
332
378
312
340
339
389
385
384
390
381
305
327
373
364
365
330
362
341
324
347
313
314
319
360
343
354
306
317
304
321
309
383
382
303
329
328
372
302
301
368
335

Total Time
02:16:55
02:18:26
02:34:07
02:34:13
02:34:48
02:46:07
02:47:01
02:47:18
02:47:33
02:52:31
02:54:32
02:55:30
02:56:09
03:00:25
03:03:16
03:03:47
03:05:27
03:06:10
03:06:22
03:08:05
03:08:41
03:08:47
03:10:49
03:10:49
03:15:53
03:18:23
03:21:07
03:21:45
03:22:07
03:24:02
03:29:15
03:29:23
03:29:52
03:30:21
03:32:20
03:37:32
03:38:01
03:38:03
03:38:41
03:38:41
03:44:08
03:47:55
03:47:58
03:47:58
03:48:32
03:48:32
03:59:53
04:03:42
04:08:42
04:08:47
04:08:56
04:09:45
04:12:09
04:17:34
04:17:52
04:21:42
04:25:12
04:25:12
04:25:13
04:26:56
04:32:44
04:38:57
04:47:46
04:47:52
04:47:52
04:54:17
05:07:06
05:07:14
05:07:14
05:12:39
05:17:49
05:17:52
05:17:52
06:06:40
06:06:40
06:44:26



